
Entree

                                  Bread Roll 
                                  Garlic Bread(v)
                     Crumbed Mozzarella (v)

Baked Brie (v) 
Lemon Peppered Squid (gf) 
Onion Rings 
Mini Spring Rolls 
Side Salad or coleslaw or Veg or mash (gf,v)
Welly Loaded chips 

Chips 
Chips, cheese and gravy
Wedges 
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Burgers
Hawaiian Chicken Burger

Crumbed Chicken breast, lettuce, tomato, pineapple, beetroot, cheese, bacon, mayo on a 
Turkish Bread roll w' chips

Beef Burger
Beef patty, lettuce, tomato, bacon, egg, cheese, beetroot, mayo, tomato  sauce on a burger bun 

w' chips & onion rings.

Steak Burger
Bacon, egg, lettuce, cheese, baby spinach, Roast capsicum, Pickled Onion 

Tomato Chutney, mayo on burger bun w' chips

Fish Burger
Battered Fish, Coleslaw, Beetroot, tartare on a Turkish bread roll w' chips

Vego Burger (V)
Lentil patty, baby spinach, chutney, pesto mayo, Roast Pumpkin, swiss cheese on a 

Turkish bread roll w' chips

$25.00

$27.00

$26.00

$24.00

$24.00

GF = gluten free, GFO = gluten free option upon request, V = Vegetarian

$21.00
$14.00

$7.50

$13.00

$1.50

$13.00
$12.00

$13.00

$21.00
$5.50

$13.50
$16.00

 w' butter

 w' Chilli plum sauce

 w' Tomato chutney, crispy dipping bread

 w' Aioli

 w' Choice of sauce

 w' Sweet chilli sauce

 w' Pulled pork, cheese, pickled onions, bbq sauce
& mustard mayo.

 w' Sweet chilli sauce and sour cream

 w Tomato sauce or gravy
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Seafood Platter   w' creamy garlic scallops , lemon peppered squid, grilled
mullet, coopers battered fish, crumbed prawns, salad, lemon,
tartare and chips

Coopers Battered or
Crumbed Fish (gfo)  w' lemon, tartare, salad or veg and chips

Lemon Peppered Squid (gf)  w' lime aioli, salad or veg and chips

Crumbed Prawns  w' lemon, tartare, salad or veg and chips

Garlic Prawns (gf)  w' Rice

for 1  $38.00
for 2 $62.00

 Sml$20.00.
 Lge $23.00.

 Sml$20.00.
 Lge $23.00.

 Sml$22.00.
 Lge $34.00.

 Sml$20.00.
 Lge $29.00.

Pub Grub
Mixed Grill

 Chicken Breast

Rump Steak 300gm (gfo)

Pasta Of the day

  w' Steak, rissole, pork loin steak, sausage, gravy, bacon, egg, onion rings and
chips

  w' choice of gravy, pepper, Diane, chips, salad or veg
  

 w’ beef fillet strips, roast pumpkin, bacon, roasted capsicum,
cashews, aioli, sticky balsamic, flat bread

Beef Fillet Salad

  (please see specials Board )

 Falafel Salad (v)

Vego Puff Tart (v)

  see specials board w' chips, salad or Veg
   PLEASE NOTE THIS IS A MIN 25 MINUTE COOK TIME

$34.00

$28.50

  $33.00

$27.00

$25.00

$p.o.a

$27.00

  w, roasted pumpkin, roast capsicum, broccoli, cashew nuts and
swiss cheese, topped with pesto mayo and sticky balsamic

Fillet Steak topped with Bacon and Mushroom sauce w’ chips and
salad or veg

Welly Mignon 200gm

 Mediteranean Chicken Salad $27.00

 flat bread, lettuce, tomato, onion, cucumber, parsley, lemon garlic
yoghurt dressing, humus

 grilled lemon chicken breast, olives, capers, fetta,
greens, baby spinach, parsley, pickled onion

$35.00



Beef Schnitzel
w' choice of gravy, pepper, Diane, salad or veg w' chips.

Chicken Breast Schnitzel (gfo)
w' choice of gravy, pepper, Diane, salad or veg w' chips

Schnitzels
Sml $21.00
Lge  $26.00

Sml $20.00
Lge  $25.00

Toppings & Sauces
Italian parmi sauce, olives, baby spinach, feta and tasty cheese

Rodeo chutney, cheese, bacon, egg and onion rings

Creamy Garlic Sauce (gf ,v ) 
Creamy Garlic Prawns (gf)

Parmigiana (v, gf)

Fatboy

 w' chips, tomato sauce, or gravy 

hawaiian (gf) ham, pineapple and cheese.

 Mexican (gf)  parmi sauce, jalapenos, sour cream, Doritos, guacamole  and cheese.

Rose Chutney, hollandaise and cheese.

Hollandaise
Creamy mushroom

Extra sauce on side

bacon, BBQ sauce, and cheese.

kids menu
Chicken schnitzel (gfo)

Battered, Crumbed or Grilled fish (gfo)  w' tomato sauce and chips

Bowl of chips
Cheeseburger

Chicken burger
 w' meat patty cheese & sauce and chips

 w' crumbed chicken, cheese , lettuce, tomato sauce and chips

Sausage & Chips

 w' tomato sauce or gravy

 w' tomato sauce or gravy

Pita Pizza Ham & Cheese Or Tomato & cheese and chips

$6.00

$6.00

$7.00

$6.00

$7.00
$4.00

$5.00

$6.00

$3.50
$3.50

$3.00

$12.00
$11.00

$12.00
$12.00

$12.00

$7.00

$12.00

$6.50
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Desserts

Check our specials board  in front
bar or dining room for more 

Kids Icecream

Nut Sundae

Warm Chocolate mud fudge cake

Sticky Date Pudding

Home-made Pavlova (gf)

w’ choice of strawberry, caramel, chocolate or lime
topping, nuts and a cherry on top

w’ warm chocolate sauce and icecream

w’ warm butterscotch sauce and icecream

w’ whipped cream, passionfruit and berries

w’ choice of strawberry, caramel, chocolate or lime topping
with sprinkles

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$10.00

$6.00
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